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@J Mindtree

A Larsen & Toubro Group Company

Registered Office Address: Mindtree Limited
Global Village, RVCE Post, Mysore Road,

Bengaluru — 560059, Karnataka, India.
Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564
E-mail : info@mindtree.com

Name of Listed Entity:MindTree Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MINDTREE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Public Group

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting [No
Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

Mindtree Limited

Global Village
RVCE Post, Mysore Road
Bengaluru — 560059

T +91806706 4000
F 491 80 6706 4100
W  www.mindtree.com
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A Larsen & Toubro Group Company

Registered Office Address: Mindtree Limited
Global Village, RVCE Post, Mysore Road,
Bengaluru — 560059, Karnataka, India.

Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564
E-mail : info@mindtree.com

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Bengaluru — 560059

W  www.mindtree.com

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held N Shareholdin Number Number Number
o o of fully of of nos. ehold in each class of securities o. g,asa% of of of equity
sharehol shar paid up Partly shar shares ing of assuming Locked Shares shares
?)), er (my shares equity | Depos| held (calcul (IX) Out | of otherwise in
) held shares| Recei| (VII) = per con| securities ( as (Xm encumbere| demateriali|
(1) held (vi) (IV)x(V)+ 19‘”5’;}7 sec| percentage (X1 ed form
V) (vI) ( (inc| diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Tot Wa capital) No | Asa|N | Asa XIV
(A+B al  —xj _ . % | 9 | %of
+C2)| Class | Cla | Tot al as i = b "'f @ | of 5" total
eg:X |ss % of sa’%o tot Shar
eg: (£+B (A+B+C2) al es
y +C) Sh held
ar (b)
es
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & 1 100527734 0 100527734 60.99 [100527734 |0 100527734 160.99 [0 60.99 0 0 0 0 100527734
Promoter
Group
B Public 267333 64306038 |0 64306038 [39.01 64306038 [0 64306038 [39.01 |0 39.01 114006 0.18 64152504
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 267334 1648337720 164833772 100 164833772 0 164833772 1100 0 100 114006 0.07 |0 0 164680238
Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +9180 67064000
RVCE Post, Mysore Road F  +91 806706 4100



Registered Office Address: Mindtree Limited

Global Village, RVCE Post, Mysore Road,

Bengaluru — 560059, Karnataka, India.

Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564
E-mail : info@mindtree.com

@J Mindtree

A Larsen & Toubro Group Company

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

F  +91 8067064100
W  www.mindtree.com

RVCE Post, Mysore Road
Bengaluru — 560059

Category & No. | No. of Partl| No| Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareholdi] Number of Number off Number o
Name of fully y S. nos. hol each class of securities of g,asa%| Lockedin| Shares equity
of the shar| paid paid- of | shares ding Shar| assuming shares pledged shares
Shareholders| eh up up sh| held % es full (x1) or . held
() old ezu:ty equit| ar \’VII = calcul Under| conversio otherwise in
er | share y es | IV+V+VI) | ate gﬂng n encumbere| dematerialli
() | s held share| und das utsta of zed form
(v) S erlyi per nding | convertibl (xin) (X1v)
held | ng SCR | No of Voting Rights Tot | conve| e . N JAsa|N [ Asa
V) Dep R al rtible | securities | o. % | 0- | %of
osit A 1957 as _st(_ecur Ia of Ia total
o sa 9 ities asa
I%lec % of | ClassX Clas | Tot al aoé (inclu| percentag tot shar
eipt @+B+ § Tot | ding | e al es
s ZA/ al Warr | of diluted
V1) ) Voti | ants) share Sha held
ng capital) r (b)
righ > es
A gVI )+(X) as hel
% of d
A+B+C2 (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
undivided Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 100527734 |0 0 100527734 160.99 100527734 [0 100527734 60.99 0 60.99 0 0 0 100527734
(specify)
Bodies 1 100527734 |0 0 100527734 160.99 100527734 [0 100527734 60.99 0 60.99 0 0 0 100527734
Corporate
Larsen and 1 100527734 |0 0 100527734 160.99 100527734 [0 100527734 60.99 0 60.99 0 0 0 100527734
[Toubro Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 100527734 |0 0 100527734 160.99 100527734 [0 100527734 60.99 [0 60.99 0 0 0 100527734
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +9180 67064000
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Registered Office Address: Mindtree Limited
Global Village, RVCE Post, Mysore Road,

Bengaluru — 560059, Karnataka, India.
Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564
E-mail : info@mindtree.com

a Individuals (Non- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1 100527734 0 0 100527734 60.99 (100527734 0 100527734 60.99 0 60.99 0 0 0 0 100527734
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)*+(A)(2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Catego?/ & [ Nos. | No.of | Pa | Nos. Total Share | Number of Voting Rights heldin | No. Total Numberof | Numbe | Number
évl;aa’;':hglcjgt‘?s shoafre fL_lIIy rtl of nos. h_ol each class(lgo securities of s_harehol Lgﬁgﬁgsm rof of equity
() h paid up y shar shares ding Sha | din g, as (Xi) Shares shares
older | equity pai es held % res a% pledge held in
(1) share s d- unde vil= calcul Und | assumin dgr demateria
held up rlyin | IV+V+VI | ate d No of Voting Rights Tot | erlyj g full No. A;a No. Aos/a liz ed
(v) eq g as :; ng | conversi | (d o:’ ,(, o; form
uit Depo per Out on of (X1v)
y sitory SCRR Class X Clj Total a% | stan converti t:f ‘: t:It
sh Rece , 1957 s of ding ble Sha | a | sha
ar | ipts As a Y Tot | con | securitie
es Vi) % of al | vert s (asa F|pyre
he (A+B+ Voti | jple | percenta ;: s, 7 hs /
Id c2) ng | sec ge of 3 rf :
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ |29 12041334 0 0 12041334 [7.31 12041334 0 12041334 [7.31 0 7.31 0 0 12041334
Axis Mutual 1 2293496 |0 0 2293496 [1.39 2293496 |0 2293496 1.39 [0 1.39 0 0 2293496
Fund Trustee
Limited A/C Axis
Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +91806706 4000
RVCE Post, Mysore Road F +91 806706 4100
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A Larsen & Toubro Group Company

Registered Office Address: Mindtree Limited
Global Village, RVCE Post, Mysore Road,

Bengaluru — 560059, Karnataka, India.
Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail : info@mindtree.com

Mutual Fund A/C
IAxis Midcap
Fund

Uti Flexi Cap
Fund

2216982 |0 0

2216982

1.34

2216982

2216982

1.34

1.34

2216982

Aditya Birla Sun
Life Trustee
Private Limited
IA/C Aditya Birla
Sun Life Flexi
Cap Fund

—

1933826 0 0

1933826

1.17

1933826

1933826

1933826

Venture Capital
Funds

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

Alternate
Investment
Funds

286745 |0 0

286745

0.17

286745

286745

0.17

0.17

286745

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

[=}

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

493

23740813 |0 0

23740813

14.4

23740813

23740813

14.4

14.4

23740813

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

473130 0 0

473130

0.29

473130

473130

0.29

0.29

473130

Insurance
Companies

19

4447361 0 0

4447361

4447361

4447361

2.7

2.7

4447361

Life Insurance
Corporation Of
India- P & Gs
Fund

2119960 [0 0

2119960

1.29

2119960

2119960

1.29

1.29

2119960

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

Any Other
(specify)

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

564

40989383

40989383

24.87

40989383

40989383

24.87

24.87

40989383

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

[=)[=)

0

0

0

[=3[=)

0

[=)[=)

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

o

0

0

Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +91806706 4000
RVCE Post, Mysore Road F +91 806706 4100
Bengaluru — 560059 W www.mindtree.com
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Bengaluru — 560059, Karnataka, India.

Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564
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3 Non-institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals - 256643 20083401 |0 0 20083401 [12.18 20083401 |0 20083401 [12.18 |0 12.18 45535 |0.23 19979854
i Individual 256594 10683019 0 0 10683019 [6.48 10683019 0 10683019 648 0 6.48 14635 [0.14 10579472
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
i Individual 49 9400382 0 0 9400382 5.7 9400382 [0 9400382 5.7 0 5.7 30900 1[0.33 9400382
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Subroto Bagchi |1 1683500 [0 0 1683500 [1.02 1683500 [0 1683500 1.02 0 1.02 0 0 1683500
Susmita Bagchi |1 2600000 |0 0 2600000 [1.58 2600000 [0 2600000 1.58 0 1.58 0 0 2600000
b NBFCs 5 5705 0 0 5705 0 5705 0 5705 0 0 0 0 0 5705
registered with
RBI
c Employee Trusts|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e Any Other 10121 (3227549 0 0 3227549 |1.96 3227549 0 3227549 1.96 [0 1.96 68471 [2.12 3177562
(specify)
Bodies 848 645423 0 0 645423 0.39 645423 |0 645423 039 0 0.39 0 0 645423
Corporate
Clearing 149 297440 0O 0 297440 0.18 297440 [0 297440 0.18 0 0.18 0 0 297440
Members
Foreign 26 386491 |0 0 386491 0.23 386491 0 386491 023 0 0.23 54971 [(14.22 384791
Nationals
Foreign Portfolio |1 70 0 0 70 0 70 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70
Investor
(Category - lll)
HUF 3022 218585 |0 0 218585 0.13 218585 |0 218585 013 0 0.13 0 0 218185
IEPF 1 50574 0 0 50574 0.03 50574 0 50574 0.03 [0 0.03 0 0 50574
Non-Resident {5993 1245213 0 0 1245213 |0.76 1245213 0 1245213 0.76 0 0.76 13500 |[1.08 1197326
Indian (NRI)
Others 69 22121 0 0 22121 0.01 22121 0 22121 0.01 [0 0.01 0 0 22121
Others 1 318639 [0 0 318639 0.19 318639 0 318639 019 0 0.19 0 0 318639
Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +91806706 4000

RVCE Post, Mysore Road F +91 806706 4100
Bengaluru — 560059 W www.mindtree.com
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Trusts 10 11129 0 0 11129 0.01 11129 0 11129 0.01 |0 0.01 0 0 11129
Unclaimed or 1 31864 0 (0] 31864 0.02 31864 0 31864 0.02 |0 0.02 0 0 31864
Suspense or

Escrow Account

Sub-Total (B)(3) 266769 23316655 |0 0 23316655 [14.15 23316655 0 23316655 [14.15 |0 14.15 114006 (0.49 23163121
Total Public 267333 64306038 0 0 64306038 (39.01 64306038 0 64306038 [39.01 0 39.01 114006 0.18 64152504

Shareholding

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B
(3)

Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +91806706 4000
RVCE Post, Mysore Road F +91 806706 4100
Bengaluru — 560059 W www.mindtree.com
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

RVCE Post, Mysore Road F

Bengaluru — 560059

+91 80 6706 4100
W  www.mindtree.com

Category & PAN | No. of| No.ofl Partly Nos. of | Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o
of the m shareh| fully | paid-up| shares | shares| ding % each class of securities Shares | shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin| held | calculat (TX) Underlyin| g,asa% shares pledged shares
[()) up shares | Depositor| VII = d as per Outstandin| assuming [0.0)] otherwise in
equity| held Receipts| IV+V+VI[ SCRR, convertibl full encumbere| _demateriali
share V) (v ) 1957 securities| conversio (XI) edform
s(;w‘?)l /'\qs g %CZ %9 g: Voting Total (I;lllwcludl?g)y of — No. [Asa|No.| Asa ((XNIVg
+B+ ights as a arrants)| converti ) ) o
(vim) % of (X) securities j;, gNt gt(:; Applicable
Clas | Clas | To | Jotal asa tot har | 7
s s t otin percentag ot | ap | shar
X Y al % of diluted al |pli| es
rights Share Sha | ca | held
ol r | bl | (Not
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)YD+(C)(2)
Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +91806706 4000
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Table llI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details
such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Remarks

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Shares issued pursuant to the merger of Aztec, which remains unclaimed

283 31,864
Mindtree Limited
Global Village T +91806706 4000
RVCE Post, Mysore Road F +91 806706 4100
Bengaluru — 560059 W www.mindtree.com



