

Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

1. Name of Listed Entity:MindTree Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MINDTREE

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2022

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
,	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Mindtree Limited



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shar (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shar Depos Recei (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shar ehold ing (calcul per 1957) (VIII)			ing Rights s of securiti IX)	held es	N o. of Out con sec	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming of securities (as percentage diluted share		f ked	Sh oth enc	mber of ares <u>nerwise</u> umbere XIII)	Number of equity shares in demateriali ed form
							As a (A+B +C2)	eg: X	Cla s s eg: y	Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+B + C)	(Inc Wa (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No (a)	As a % of tot al Sh ar es hel d (b)	N o. (a	As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	100527734	0	0	100527734	60.99	100527734	0	100527734	60.99	0	60.99	0	0	0	0	100527734
В	Public	267333	64306038	0	0	64306038	39.01	64306038	0	64306038	39.01	0	39.01	114006	0.18			64152504
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	267334	164833772	0	0	164833772	100	164833772	0	164833772	100	0	100	114006	0.07	0	0	164680238

Mindtree Limited



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shari eld er (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y share s held (V)	es	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) (VIII)	Number of each control	(D		Tot al as a % of Tot al Voti ng righ ts	No. of Shar es Under lying Outsta conve rtible secur ities (inclu ding Warr ants) (X)	convertibl e securities (as a	N o.	As a As a of tot al Sha r es hel d (b)	ple or oth enc	mber of hares dged nerwise umbere XIII) As a % of total shar e s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	1	100527734	0	0	100527734	60.99	100527734	0	100527734	60.99	0	60.99	0	0	0	0	100527734
	Bodies Corporate	1	100527734	0	0	100527734	60.99	100527734	0	100527734	60.99	0	60.99	0	0	0	0	100527734
	Larsen and Toubro Limited	1	100527734	0	0	100527734		100527734	0	100527734	60.99	0	60.99	0	0	0	0	100527734
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	100527734	0	0	100527734	60.99	100527734	0	100527734	60.99	0	60.99	0	0	0	0	100527734
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Mindtree Limited

 Global Village
 T
 + 91 80 6706 4000

 RVCE Post, Mysore Road
 F
 +91 80 6706 4100

 Bengaluru - 560059
 W
 www.mindtree.com



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

								D man . n	11000	man cc.co.	111							
а	Individuals (Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investor																	
е	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	1	100527734	0	0	100527734	60.99	100527734	0	100527734	60.99	0	60.99	0	0	0	0	100527734
	Shareholding of																	
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Pa rtl y pai d- up eq uit y sh ar es he ld	Nos. of shar es unde rlyin g Depo sitory Rece ipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR , 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2)		h clas:	ting Rights h s of securitie (IX) Rights Tot al		No. of Sha res Und erlyi ng Out stan ding con vert ible sec	Total sharehol din g, as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of	Numb Locke sha (Xi No. (a)	ed in res	sh ple	imbe r of lares edge l or As a % of tot al sha re s hel d	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds/	29	12041334	0	0	12041334	7.31	12041334	0	12041334	7.31	0	7.31	0	0			12041334
	Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis	1	2293496	0	0	2293496	1.39	2293496	0	2293496	1.39	0	1.39	0	0			2293496

Mindtree Limited

 Global Village
 T
 + 91 80 6706 4000

 RVCE Post, Mysore Road
 F
 +91 80 6706 4100

 Bengaluru - 560059
 W
 www.mindtree.com



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

Multual Fund A/C Axis Midcap Fund Dif Fiexi Cap 1 2216982 0 0 2216982 1.34 2216982 0 2216982 1.34 0 1.34 0 0 0 2216982 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0								<u> </u>	\pm -mail: in	to(a)m	indtree.co	m					
Fund		Axis Midcap Fund															
Life Trustee Private Limited AVC Aditya Birla Sun Life Flevi Cap Fund D Venture Capital O O O O O O O O O		Fund	1	2216982	0	0	2216982	1.34	2216982	0	2216982	1.34	0		0	0	
Eurods California Californi		Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Flexi Cap Fund	1	1933826	0	0	1933826	1.17	1933826	0	1933826	1.17	0	1.17	0	0	1933826
Investment Funds	b	Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	
Capital Investors	С	Investment	20	286745	0	0	286745	0.17	286745	0	286745	0.17	0	0.17	0	0	286745
Foreign Portfolio 493 23740813 0 0 23740813 14.4 23740813 0 23740813 14.4 0 14.4 0 0 0 23740813	d			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks g Insurance 19	е	Foreign Portfolio		23740813	0	0	23740813	14.4	23740813	0	23740813	14.4	0	14.4	0	0	23740813
Companies	f	Financial Institutions/	3	473130	0	0	473130	0.29	473130	0	473130	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	473130
Life Insurance Corporation Of India - P & Gs Fund h Provident Funds/ 0	g		19	4447361	0	0	4447361	2.7	4447361	0	4447361	2.7	0	2.7	0	0	4447361
Pension Funds		Life Insurance Corporation Of India - P & Gs Fund	1	2119960	0	0	2119960	1.29	2119960	0	2119960	1.29	0	1.29	0	0	2119960
Sub-Total (B)(1) 564 40989383 0 0 40989383 24.87 40989383 0 40989383 24.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	h	Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2 Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	i	(specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Government/ State Government(s)/			564	40989383	0	0	40989383	24.87	40989383	0	40989383	24.87	0	24.87	0		40989383
President of Superior India	2	Government/ State Government(s)/ President of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Mindtree Limited

Global Village RVCE Post, Mysore Road Bengaluru – 560059

T + 91 80 6706 4000 F +91 80 6706 4100

W www.mindtree.com



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

			•					L IIIaii . III	1000	iiiidii cc.co	111	,				
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а			20083401	0	0	20083401	12.18	20083401		20083401	12.18	0	12.18	45535	0.23	19979854
i	Individual	256594	10683019	0	0	10683019	6.48	10683019	0	10683019	6.48	0	6.48	14635	0.14	10579472
	shareholders															
	holding nominal															
	share capital up															
	to Rs. 2 lakhs.															
ii		49	9400382	0	0	9400382	5.7	9400382	0	9400382	5.7	0	5.7	30900	0.33	9400382
	shareholders															
	holding nominal															
	share capital in															
	excess of Rs. 2															
	lakhs.	4	1000500	0		1000500	4.00	1000500		1000500	4.00		4.00			4000500
-	Subroto Bagchi	1		0	0	1683500	1.02	1683500	0	1683500	1.02	0	1.02	0	0	1683500
	Susmita Bagchi		2600000	0	0	2600000	1.58	2600000	0	2600000	1.58	0	1.58	0	0	2600000
b	NBFCs	5	5705	0	0	5705	0	5705	0	5705	O	0	O	O	0	5705
	registered with RBI															
		0	0	<u> </u>	0	<u></u>	0	0	^	0	<u> </u>	0		0		0
C	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Overseas	U	μ	U	U	ρ	U	U	U	μ	V	U	U	ρ	U	U
	Depositories (holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)															
e	Any Other	10121	3227549	0	0	3227549	1.96	3227549	n	3227549	1.96	0	1.96	68471	2.12	3177562
	(specify)	10121	5227549	٢	U	5227549	1.30	5227549	١	3227349	1.90	0	1.90	00471	2.12	3177302
-		848	645423	0	0	645423	0.39	645423	0	645423	0.39	n	0.39	0	n	645423
	Corporate	0+0	043423	0		040420	0.55	040420	٢	043423	0.55		0.55	ľ		040420
	Clearing	149	297440	0	0	297440	0.18	297440	0	297440	0.18	0	0.18	0	n	297440
	Members	1 10	207 110	ľ		207110	0.10	207 110		207110	0.10		0.10	ľ		207110
		26	386491	0	0	386491	0.23	386491	0	386491	0.23	0	0.23	54971	14.22	384791
	Nationals		000.0.			000.0.	0.20	000101	ľ	000101	0.20		0.20	0.07.		001101
	Foreign Portfolio	1	70	0	0	70	0	70	0	70	0	0	0	0	0	70
	Investor															
	(Category - III)															
		3022	218585	0	0	218585	0.13	218585	0	218585	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	218185
	IEPF	1	50574	0	0	50574	0.03	50574	0	50574	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	50574
		5993		0	0	1245213	0.76	1245213	0	1245213	0.76	0	0.76	13500	1.08	1197326
	Indian (NRI)															
		69	22121	0	0	22121	0.01	22121	0	22121	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	22121
	Others	1	318639	0	0	318639	0.19	318639	0	318639	0.19	0	0.19	0	0	318639

Mindtree Limited

Global Village RVCE Post, Mysore Road Bengaluru – 560059 T +91 80 6706 4000 F +91 80 6706 4100 W www.mindtree.com



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

Trusts	10	11129	0	0	11129	0.01	11129	0	11129	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	11129
Unclaimed or	1	31864	0	0	31864	0.02	31864	0	31864	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	31864
Suspense or															
Escrow Account															
Sub-Total (B)(3)	266769	23316655	0	0	23316655	14.15	23316655	0	23316655	14.15	0	14.15	114006	0.49	23163121
Total Public	267333	64306038	0	0	64306038	39.01	64306038	0	64306038	39.01	0	39.01	114006	0.18	64152504
Shareholding															
(B)=															
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B															
)(3)															

Mindtree Limited



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Numi	ber of V	oting	Rights	No. of	Total		nber of	Nui	mber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh		paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach clas	s of s	ecurities	Shares	shareholdi		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin		calculat		(L	X)		Underlyin	g , as a %	sh	ares	ple	dged	shares
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depositor	(VII =	d as per					Outstandin	assuming full	(X	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IA+A+AI	d as per SCRR, 1957					convertibl	full			enc	umbere	demateriali
				share s held	(V)	(VI)	<u>)</u>	1957					securities	conversio			(2	XIII)	ed form
				s neia				As a %	NO 01	Voting	1	Total	(including	of	No.	As a		As a	(XIV) (Not Applicable
				(IV)				(A+B+C2	Right	S		as a % of	Warrants)			%	(N	% of	(NOT
								(VIII)					(X)	securities		of	o t	total	Applicable
									Clas	Clas	To	Total Votin		as a percentag		tot	ар	shar	,
									s X	S Y	t.	Volin		of diluted		al	pli	e s	
									X	Y	al	rights		share			•		
												rigino		capital)		Sha	ca	held	
														capital) (XI)		r	ы	(Not	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	n		0	0	0	0	0	. ,	n	n			n
ľ	Holder		ľ		•		Č					Š	•		•				·
2			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	^	^			
	Employee		υ	υ	U	U	U	μ	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U			U
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
L	N-/\·/\\=/\-/		l	L		L .		L	L	L	L								

Mindtree Limited



Corporate identity Number (CIN): L72200KA1999PLC025564

E-mail: info@mindtree.com

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaim	ned may be given here along with details	Remarks
such as number of shareholders, outst	anding shares held in demat/unclaimed	
suspense account, voting	rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held	Shares issued pursuant to the merger of Aztec, which remains unclaimed
283	31,864	·

Mindtree Limited